 CENTRAL

S

Nome
1° HEROI
2° SAMURAI
3° MARRETA
4° MACACO LOUCO
5 BRADOCK
6° CAPIROTO
7° DEDINHO
8° MAGICO
9° KAKO
10° MINEIRO

Anilha
sape
amacap
coelho
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap

amacap

CANARIO DA TERRA 06/08/2022
AMACAP - RJ SABADO

Dono
EDGAR

NEI
MARCOS

MAX
NEI/NAUN
RAFAEL

WELLINGHTON
ROBSON
RODRIGO
ANTONIO CARLOS

Cidade

RIO
NIT

MARICA

MARICA
MARICA

10/15 min
0/192
0/191
0/180
0/173
0/129
0/116
0/96
0/68
0/58
0/36

Pontos

0
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